CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 20, 2023

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 511,744.67

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 205,067.66
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 473.84
SEWER FUND $ 27,586.61
WATER FUND $ 119,473.76
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 1563,939.21
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND $ 3,825.66
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,37?.93

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

pate.___ || /ZCIS/Z_&,ZD [

SIGNATURE: W/\

7




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 11/16/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:00:07 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G474’ and transact.ck_date='20231120 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -----—-—-————- VENDOR--—-- ————————— DEPT-DIV ~ ————- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.66
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,539.83
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,539.83
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,539.84
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 SAAS - DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 SAAS - DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 96978 11/20/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,814.50
105100 96979 11/20/23 12343 A ZOO TO YOU INC. 011030 INV# 2916; FROSTY FEST 0.00 1,135.00
105100 96980 11/20/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 OCT 2023 0.00 20.58
105100 96980 11/20/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OCT 2023 0.00 179.72
105100 96980 11/20/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OCT 2023 0.00 179.72
105100 96980 11/20/23 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OCT 2023 0.00 180.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 560.27
105100 96981 11/20/23 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 053443 INVOICE #23-4145 DATED 0.00 1,912.16
105100 96981 11/20/23 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 063447 INVOICE #23-4145 DATED 0.00 690.00
105100 96981 11/20/23 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 063448 INVOICE #23-4147 DATED 0.00 230.00
105100 96981 11/20/23 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 063447 INVOICE #23-4149 DATED 0.00 4,275.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,107.16
105100 96982 11/20/23 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 10,201.60
105100 96982 11/20/23 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 2,679.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,881.20
105100 96983 11/20/23 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS INC. 063448 INVOICE #20131280 DATE 0.00 206.00
105100 96984 11/20/23 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 259.29
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1XFW-HR3F-194 0.00 9.99
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1VQX-17KL-DQ6 0.00 77.88
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1XNH-6CV9-Q9Y 0.00 52.48
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE #1QY3-F1XD-9HK 0.00 192.90
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE #1334-46YK-67T 0.00 275.00
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE #1334-46YK-67T 0.00 274.99
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010110 INVOICE # 1VJ9-MYKJ-7R 0.00 6.69
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1VXC-CGFP-M6 0.00 623.69
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1GWV-VVNT-49 0.00 65.98
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1GWV-VVNT-49 0.00 332.10
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1GWV-VVNT-49 0.00 351.24
105100 96985 11/20/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011028 INV# 1VWQ-GDNH-4RH7, 1 0.00 133.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,396.44
105100 96986 11/20/23 15811 ANARGYROS KEREAKES DBA 010613 INVOICE # W.CHICAGOPD. 0.00 19,500.00
105100 96987 11/20/23 12076 ROBYN ARMS 010613 TC # 5166 9312 9774 78 0.00 57.24

105100 96988 11/20/23 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT INC 053443 INVOICE #HT3335 DATED 0.00 962.80



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/16/23

TIME: 14:00:

07

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G474’ and transact.ck_date='20231120 00:00:00.000"
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/16/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:00:07 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G474’ and transact.ck date=’20231120 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---=—-———————- VENDOR--== —=——————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-——-—~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 10/11-11/9/23 0.00 552.92
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/11-11/9/23 0.00 110.81
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/11-11/9/23 0.00 32.12
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/11-11/9/23 0.00 126.04
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 19.01
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 13.87
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 10-12-11/10/23 0.00 65.64
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 78.10
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 23.70
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 617.56
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 441.66
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 19.42
105100 96999 11/20/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 10/12-11/10/23 0.00 13.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,404.70
105100 97000 11/20/23 15712 CONSTRUCTION INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 132,853.43
105100 97001 11/20/23 2810 CORE & MAIN LP 063447 GASKETS 0.00 218.00
105100 97002 11/20/23 15518 DANIEL PECK 010208 INVOICE: 1699002310 0.00 81.00
105100 97003 11/20/23 15812 DONATE NILMARI 011030 INV# INV3588, 10/6/202 0.00 1,050.00
105100 97004 11/20/23 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 21913 0.00 775.00
105100 97005 11/20/23 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 OCT 2023 0.00 1,083.00
105100 97006 11/20/23 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #5336 DATED 11 0.00 160.61
105100 97007 11/20/23 11996 DUPAGE JUVENILE OFFICERS 010613 INVOICE # 72 0.00 80.00
105100 97008 11/20/23 12858 EAGLE ENGRAVING INC 010613 INVOICE # 2023-7742 0.00 174.22
105100 97009 11/20/23 12080 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 063448 RES. NO. 23-R-0068 - P 0.00 3,045.00
105100 97010 11/20/23 15624 EXCEL ELECTRIC INC. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 67,112.28
105100 97011 11/20/23 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 31.85
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010210 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 308.61
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010201 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 50.58
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010502 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 108.68
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010613 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 1,096.38
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010614 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 33.49
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010921 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 129.19
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010924 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 177.03
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011028 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 122.35
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011029 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 195.83
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011030 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 136.02
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 053443 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 232.40
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063447 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 415.24
105100 97012 11/20/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063448 10/6-11/5/23 0.00 387.90



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/16/23

TIME: 14:00:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 053443
14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 063447
10649 GRAF TREE CARE 010922
2013 GRAINGER 010921
2013 GRAINGER 010921
2013 GRAINGER 010921
2013 GRAINGER 083453
2013 GRAINGER 063447
12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613
13294 GROOT INDUSTRIES INC. 163458
561 HAGGERTY FORD 063447
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
15706 HR GREEN 163458
12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 063447

10/6-11/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23
11/6-12/5/23

INVOICE #81875 DATED 1
PROPOSAL # WESTCHICAGO
FROSTY FEST ICE DEMO
FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM
FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM
FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM
FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEM
RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
STREETS AED

PD COMP

BLAKELEY DOOR

INVOICE #9877082090 DA
INVOICE #9878565598 DA
INVOICE # 35287539
REFUSE DISPOSAL FROM S
640

743

STOCK

355

RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00

INVOICE #200084417 DAT

[eReNeNoloNoeNoNeNeNoNoNoNoNeNe)

oooooo o ooooo o o o

o o

o ocoocooo

SALES TAX

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:

AMOUNT

23.
308.
.61

108.
1,096.
33.
129.
177.
122.
195.
136.
232.
415.
388.
23.
6,837.

50

473.
6,150.
675.

1,592.
907.
907.
907.

4,315.

1,250.

117.
.58
.02
418.
.37
1,567.

54
103

874

219.
2,307.

77.
.35
115.

83.
288.

12

1,294.

85.

93
77

74
95
51
25
13
42
93
09
52
46
11
94
06

84

00

00

13

09
19
20
92
77
52
27
91
92

00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G474’ and transact.ck_date=’20231120 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

97024
97024

97025
97026

97027
97027

97028

97029
97029
97029

97030

97031
97031

97032
97032

97033
97033
97033

97034
97034
97034

97035

97036
97036

97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037

ISSUE DT

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

15643
15643

12956
14866

12639
12639

12643

15699
15699
15699

2298

10042
10042

14295
14295

8248
8248
8248

12678
12678
12678

15785

5000
5000

6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601

DEPT-DIV

J.J. KELLER & ASSOCIATES 010924
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LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES I

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN

MACCARB INC
MACCARB INC

MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C

MATOCHA ASSOCIATES
MATOCHA ASSOCIATES
MATOCHA ASSOCIATES

MATTHEW GILLIAM

MEADE INC
MEADE INC

MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS

063447

010613
010613

083453

433476
083453
083453

010613

010613
010613

063448
063447

010613
010613
011029

083453
083453
083453

010208

083453
083453

010613
010924
010613
010925
010613
010921
010924

INVOICE #9108522578 DA
INVOICE #9108522578 DA

INVOICE #23719 DATED 1
INVOICE #13799 DATED 1

INVICE # IN225760
INVOICE # IN225723

INVOICE #101590428 DAT

PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT
PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT
PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT

INVOICE # 11141214

INVOICE # 6954323-2023
INVOICE # 1088361-2023

RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
INVOICE #INV156032 DAT

INVOICE # 12708
INVOICE # 12706
INV# 12707, 10/31/2023

RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00

INVOICE: 5111

2023 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA
INVOICE #706647 DATED

OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023

SALES TAX

o [eNeNoNe) [oNeNoNe) [eNeNo) [oNeNe) o ocoooo o ooo o

o oo

[eNeNeNeNeNoNo)

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

250.
250.
500.

50.
400.
464.

700.
.94

1,164
113

712
603

1,451.
2,767.

505.

211.
206.
417.

6,543.
.76
6,575.

3,798.
3,825.
.63
.29

1,184
8,808

6,627.
4,668.
4,302.
15,597.

375.
412.

752.
1,165.

1,116
193

54.
209.
325.
448.

00
00
00
00
00

59
35

.70

.50
.75

25
50

69
31
55
86
75
51

03
63

50
00
00
50

00
52

52
04

.98
.35
.46

99
98
39
39



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/16/23

TIME: 14:00:

07

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G474’ and transact.ck_date=’20231120 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037
97037

97038
97039
97040

97041
97041

97042
97042
97042

97043

97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044
97044

97045
97045
97045
97045
97045
97045
97045
97045

ISSUE DT

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23

6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601

2263
11700
10925

5750
5750

244
244
244

14986

4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

MENARDS

METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES

METROPOLITAN MAYORS CAUC

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

NALCO CO LLC DBA NALCO W

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

DEPT-DIV

053443
053443
063448
063448
063447
063447
053443
063447
063447
083453
063447

053443
010110
063448

010921
010921

010921
063447
010924

063448

010925
010925
010925
010925
053443
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

053443
053443
063447
063448
053443
053443
053443
053443

OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023
INV 84061 10/16/23

INVOICE #INV056000 DAT
2023-2024 CAUCUS DUES
RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00

INVOICE #IL32-00865964
INVOICE #IL32-00866118

OCT 2023
OCT 2023
OCT 2023

INVOICE #6660219754 DA

787
STOCK
CREDIT
743
770
306
355
344
STOCK
STOCK
344
INVOICE #4496-231243 D

10/5-11/3/23
10/3-11/1/23
10/4-11/2/23
10/3-11/1/23
10/4-11/2/23
10/2-10/31/23
10/2-10/31/23
10/3-11/1/23

SALES TAX

[eNeNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo Nl

o o

ocoooo [=NeNa) o

o

[eNeloNoNoNoNoNoNolloNeNeoNeo)

[=NeReNeoNoNeNo e

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

100.
129.

81.
164.
.44
291.

71.

294

4,286

1,351.
1,152.
6,465.

36.

.70
60.

23

30.
.48
.38
103.

58
14

286.

55.
.93
-234.
32.
.69
31.
.12
.89
80.
97.
19.
809.
1,402.

62

148
203

178.
57.
85.

276.

180.
60.
61.

194.

84
45
63
19

22
19

.92
18.
60.

649.

.80

93
95
50

19

63

61

52

22

37

23
90
45

00
74

05

97
39
96
52
71

44
99
80
09
10
37
82
67

6



PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 11/16/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:00:07 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G474’ and transact.ck_date=’20231120 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—=——————--— VENDOR-=== ————————— DEPT-DIV = —=—=—- DESCRIPTION-——~=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 97045 11/20/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/4-11/2/23 0.00 53.81
105100 97045 11/20/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/3-11/1/23 0.00 238.24
105100 97045 11/20/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/4-11/2/23 0.00 94.37
105100 97045 11/20/23 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 10/4-11/2/23 0.00 57.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,539.67
105100 97046 11/20/23 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 338860 0.00 35.00
105100 97047 11/20/23 14569 ORKIN 010921 INVOICE #0143050221304 0.00 175.00
105100 97047 11/20/23 14569 ORKIN 063448 INVOICE #0143050221304 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 245.00
105100 97048 11/20/23 14044 OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET 083453 INVOICE #ARI00816135 D 0.00 761.50
105100 97049 11/20/23 15112 PACE SUBURBAN BUS 010207 INV# 627563, 10/31/202 0.00 513.27
105100 97050 11/20/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 053442 2024 PROPOSED BUDGET 0.00 27.60
105100 97050 11/20/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 INV# 268873, 10/29/202 0.00 204.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 232.30
105100 97051 11/20/23 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING INC 011030 INV# 128, 11/6/2023; N 0.00 7,350.00
105100 97052 11/20/23 14816 PIT STOP 010207 INV# LR5484629, 9/25/2 0.00 889.80
105100 97052 11/20/23 14816 PIT STOP 010207 INV# LR5508034, 10/25/ 0.00 889.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,779.60
105100 97053 11/20/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 SCRAP TIRE 0.00 108.00
105100 97053 11/20/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 SCRAP TIRES 0.00 84.00
105100 97053 11/20/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 053443 770 0.00 116.00
105100 97053 11/20/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 053443 INVOICE #411064592 DAT 0.00 1,389.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,697.00
105100 97054 11/20/23 492 RAY O'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2305057 0.00 160.23
105100 97054 11/20/23 492 RAY O'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2306089 0.00 159.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 319.55
105100 97055 11/20/23 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #278376 DATED 0.00 330.00
105100 97056 11/20/23 14952 RME AUDIO VIDEO INC 011030 INV# 529, 1/19/2023; F 0.00 787.50
105100 97057 11/20/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3034779951 DA 0.00 236.08
105100 97057 11/20/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3034851573 DA 0.00 352.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 588.64
105100 97058 11/20/23 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS 010925 INVOICE #22958 DATED 1 0.00 44.00
105100 97059 11/20/23 15810 SHARON HUND 05 11/20/23 AP REFUND - # 0.00 131.53
105100 97060 11/20/23 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE: 4429 0.00 546.00
105100 97060 11/20/23 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE: 4424 0.00 116.52
105100 97060 11/20/23 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE: 4413 0.00 1,401.63
105100 97060 11/20/23 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE: 4351 0.00 341.25



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/16/23

TIME: 14:00:

07

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
